
NO. ITEM CODE  QTY.
1 907786 METAL FRAME 1
2 712355 SHAFT 76x151x1415 2
3 905919 SLEEVE Ø 30 x 38 4
4 711866 BOOM 68x70x1438 2
5 711840 PLATE 12x208x1450 1
6 909301 SAFETY SCREW M8 x 50 8
7 909637 NYLOC MUTTERI M10 2
8 905103 INSIDE PLUG PT-28/32-H 4
9 980154 WASHER M12 13 / 24 4
10 903149 BOLT M12x30 4
11 900208 BOLT M10x170 2
12 909638 WASHER Ø20 / 10.5 8
13 980128 SPECIAL SCREW Ø7x40 8
14 909895 SEAT 479x249x134 2
15 911256 PLATE 2,5x 2C

op
yr

ig
h

t 
La

p
p

se
t 

G
ro

u
p

 L
td

1/3DATE: 23.10.2025
Doc.Code: 299288
Rev.: 1.1

F24033M

MODULE TEMPLATE



 3
21

0
 

 2
21

0
 

 5620 

 15
0

0
 

 2
10

 

 3620 

 0 

 600 

 770 

 4
55

 

EN/AS Impact Area: 11.5m^2
Falling Space: 14.4m^2
Max Falling Height: 840mm 

C
op

yr
ig

h
t 

La
p

p
se

t 
G

ro
u

p
 L

td

2/3DATE: 23.10.2025
Doc.Code: 299288
Rev.: 1.1

F24033M

MODULE TEMPLATE



2

4

1

8

7

12

8

3

11

A

15

5 13

146

C
op

yr
ig

h
t 

La
p

p
se

t 
G

ro
u

p
 L

td

3/3DATE: 23.10.2025
Doc.Code: 299288
Rev.: 1.1

F24033M

MODULE TEMPLATE



SURFACE
F24033M

1(1)



UNDERGROUND
F24033M

1(1)



-Entfernen Sie zunächst Schmutz und Feuchtigkeit vom lackierten Metall bzw. von der Holzoberfläche und bringen Sie den

16.2.2021

- Kiinnitä tuotekyltti ruuveilla tolppaan noin 2 metrin korkeuteen kuvan 1 mukaisesti.

- Puhdista maalattu metalli- tai vaneripinta pölystä ja kosteudesta. Liimaa tarra kuvan 2 mukaisesti.

- Rengör den pulverlackerade metallytan eller laminatytan så att den blir fri från smuts och fukt. Fäst etiketten enligt fig. 2.

- Clean the painted metal or plywood surface from dirt and moisture. Fasten the sticker as shown in the figure 2.

- Avant de coller l’étiquette, nettoyez le composant métallique peint ou la plaque de contreplaqué, de toute saleté. La surface
doit être sèche (voir image 2).


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet3
	Drawing View4
	Detail View  (1 : 9)
	Drawing View6
	Detail View A (1 : 4)
	Drawing View8
	Detail View  (1 : 10)


